
                  
 

CPWP-G-012 
Last updated: 11 September 2024 

Enhanced Competency Framework (ECF) on 
Certified Private Wealth Professional 

(CPWP) Module 2 – Ethics and Compliance 
Examination Schedule 

 

Examination1:  

Code Date Time Application Deadline2 Fee3 (HKD) 

EXAM-2022-10392 25 Jul 2024 (Thu) CLOSED 

1st Attempt: 
HKD 2,000 (Including 
Examination Fee and a 
Study Guide) 
 
Resit: 
HKD 1,000 

EXAM-2022-10393 24 Sep 2024 (Tue) 19:00 - 20:00 24 Aug 2024 (Sat) 

EXAM-2022-10394 12 Nov 2024 (Tue) 19:00 - 20:00 12 Oct 2024 (Sat) 

EXAM-2025-0158 2 Jan 2025 (Thu) 19:00 - 20:00 2 Dec 2024 (Mon) 

1st Attempt: 
HKD 2,250 (Including 
Examination Fee and a 
Study Guide) 
 
Resit: 
HKD 1,050 

EXAM-2025-0159 7 Mar 2025 (Fri) 19:00 - 20:00 7 Feb 2025 (Fri) 

EXAM-2025-0160 21 May 2025 (Wed) 19:00 - 20:00 21 Apr 2025 (Mon) 

 
Examination Details 

Materials : Please refer to the study guide and handbook for details 

Enrolment : Online application via MyHKIB 

 
Notes: 

Note Category Details 

1 Examination HKIB reserves the right to cancel, change, and/or postpone the training and/or examination schedule. 

2 Late Application A late entry fee of HKD200 will apply for late training and examination enrolment respectively. 

3 Fee Discount HKIB student members can enjoy 50% off examination fee discount. 

 
 
For General Enquiries / Feedback: 
 
 

Address: 3/F Guangdong Investment Tower, 148 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong (Sheung Wan MTR Station Exit C)  
 
Tel: (852) 2153 7800 Email: cs@hkib.org  

 

https://member.hkib.org/Login

